High Precision / High Voltage Resistors
Type HJ Series
1773226 CIS  BI  01/2012 Dimensions are in millimeters Dimensions are shown for For email, phone or live chat, go to: te.com/help
and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only.
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject
are standard equivalents. to change.
Key Features
� Low TCR’s

io
Ambient Temperature (°C)
How to Order
HH55 100K F D
Common Part
100K Ohm
(100,000 Ohms) 100K
1 Meg Ohm
(1,000,000 Ohms) 1M0
Resistance Value
B - 0.1%
C - 0.25%
Tolerance T.C.R.
HJ55
HJ60
HJ65
HJ70
HJ80
D - ±25ppm
C - ±50ppm
Z - ±100ppm
Dimensions
Style D ± 1 L ± 1.0 d ± 0.05 l min
HJ55 3.0 9.0 0.6 38
HJ60 4.5 13.0 0.8 38
HJ65 4.5 14.5 0.8 38
HJ70 5.5 26.5 1.0 38
HJ80 8.5 42.0 1.0 38
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  HJ651M0CZ